
Date Total Value 5f 6f 7f 8f 9f 10f 11f 12f 13f+ Cat Summary Rating CFG
Fri 16/02/24 DK 10,000 8 L 4yo and up Claiming Race (€15,000 or less)

Fri 01/03/24 DK 10,000 6 L 4yo and up Claiming Race (€15,000 or less)

Fri 08/03/24 DK 10,500 7 L 3yo only Claiming Race (€20,000 or less)

Fri 15/03/24 DK 10,500 10.7 L 4yo and up Claiming Race (€10,000 or less) (2lb per 
€1,000)

Tue 26/03/24 DK 10,500 7 L 4yo and up Claiming Race (€15,000 or less) (Apprentice) 
(Confined to not lost 3lb claim)

Wed 17/04/24 GP 12,000 8 L 3yo only Claiming Race (to be claimed for €20,000 or less)

Wed 15/05/24 SL 10,500 5.8 L 4yo and up Claiming Race (Rated 65 or less to be claimed 
for €12,000 or less) (2lb allowed per €1,000)

Mon 20/05/24 RS 12,000 7.5 A 3yo Claiming Maiden (to be claimed for €25,000, for 
€20,000 allowed 3lb, for €15,000 allowed 6lb, for €10,000 
allowed 9lb, for €5,000 allowed 12lb)

Wed 22/05/24 GP 10,500 9.5 L 4yo and up Claiming Race (rated 75 or less to be claimed 
for €15,000 or less) (2lb for each €1,000)

Tue 28/05/24 TP 11,000 7.5 L 3yo and up Claiming Race (to be claimed for €15,000 or 
less)

Thu 30/05/24 FH 12,000 10 L 3yo only Claiming Race (to be claimed for €20,000 or less)

Wed 12/06/24 LM 11,000 11.5 L 4yo and up Claiming Race (rated 75 or less to be claimed 
for €15,000 or less) (2lb for each €1,000)

Mon 24/06/24 BR 10,500 9.6 L 3yo only Claiming Race (to be claimed for €15,000 or less) 
(Apprentice) (Confined to not lost 3lb claim)
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